CAP TRUNNION

Heavy Duty Steel Air Cylinder

MH 7

Peninsular Mounting Style:
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BORE /MM/ kM & KF KD KT KA g/ec/c/es/p/EJE)SF/e /s [k Jkn/Kks /ku/iB/on/P /R [rRr /RS [TC /D /TR /UT/WB/ Y /X /2B
625( T/165-20 x 750 | 5/8-18x 750 | 1/2-20x 70| 1/2-20x 1125 1124 305 500 1,000 [1.875 | 4125 | 5.062
7.500 1 oy é/4'—16x1.125 /I'—14x 1125 748'—14“.125 7&5‘—1“1.575 19 | | sop| 7| a7s | 2000 3/8 | 375 | 1500/ 1000] 32 | A3 | 250 | ——- | 3626|1750 | 2305) 1428 | —— | == | 20001000 250 | 4000y 5 | oy |4 50 [ 5.437
- 625] T/16°-20 x 750 | 5/8-18 x 750 | 1/2-20 x 750 | 1/7-20 x 1125 1124 375 500 1,000 [1.875 [4125 [5.004
- [2000|1000] 3416 x 1425 14 x 1135| 7/8-14 x1125| 7/8"-14 x 1.875| 1499 | - | 500| -— | 875 |2.500| 3/8 | 375 | 1.500(1.000 | 344 | 500 | 312 | -—- |3625(2.250 2335 1.838| ——- | --- [2500(1.000 | .312 [45001.575 |2.250 (4500 |5.469
o 1375|114 x 1.625[1 3/8°-12 x 1.625]1 1/4"-12 x 1.625] 1 1/4"~12 x 2.500] 1999 65| |15 1625 | 2,500 4.750 [ 5.719
62| T/6-20 x 750 | 5/8-18x 750 | 1/7-20x 750 | 1/7-20x 1125 1124 375 500 1,000 |1.875 | 4250 5.219
1000 3/F-16 x 1125| 1'% x 1125| 7/8'-14 x 1125| 7/8'-14 x 1875 1499 500 875 1.375 | 2.250| 4625 | 5504
2,500\, 35 /1'—14x1.6251 3/8°-12 x 16251 1;4'—12“.625 1 1;4'—12x2500 1909 | 7| 25| T {125 |S000| /B |37 1500/ 1000 34 | 500 | H2 | - | 3750|2750 | 2460) 2192 —= | —== | 3000 11000 | 312 |8000 o |5 475 |5 44
1750(1 1/4°-12 x 2.000[1 3/4"-12 x 2000]1 1/2"-12 x 2000{ 1 1/2'~12 x 3000| 2.374 0| 150 1875 | 27505125 | 6.094
1000 3/#-16 x 1125 /1'—14x B 7;8'—1“1.125 7;8'—1“1.875 14%9 500 875 1,375 | 2,375 5.000{ 6.188
1375|114 x 1.625(1 3/8"-12 x 1.625(1 1/4"-12 x 1.625| 1 1/4"-12 x 2.500 1999 65| | 1625 | 2625|5250 | 6.438
250 | Je0l1 17812 x 20001 3/P—12 x 20001 1/2-12 5 2000 1 /212 x 3000| 2374 |~ | 750| ~ |v500 |¥750| /2 | 625 | 1750120 | 438 | 562 | 75 | - |4250|3500| 2780\ 2758| ——- | === 3750|1000 | F75 |70 eyl o | o
2000[1 1/2°-12 x 2250|212 x 2.2501 3/4"-12 x 2.250{1 3/4"~12 x 3500| 2624 &5 1688 2.000{ 3000|5625 | 6813
1000 3/P-16 x 115| 1t x 1125| 7/8-14 x 1125| 7/8°-14 x 1875 1499 | 2562 | .500| 250 | 875 — 35 2969 | 2.500 1375|2375 5.000 [ 6.188 |
1375 1"-14 x 1.625(1 3/8"-12 x 1625(1 1/4°-12 x 1.625| 1 1/4"~12 x 2.500( 1999 | 2.562 | .625| 250 |1.125 — | 35 2969 | 2.500 1625 | 26255250 | 6.438 | 2
4.000 |1.750(1 1/8-12 x 20001 3/4'~12 x 2.000(1 1/2°-12 x 2000( 1 1/2°~12 x 3000 2374 | 3367 | .750 | 312 |1.500 {4500 | 1/2 |.625 | 1.750| 1.250| 438 | 562 | — | .375 |4.250|4.250| 2.750| 3.323 3.734 | 3.000 [ 4500 (1.000 | .375 |6.5001.875 | 2875|5500 | 6.688 | o
2000(11/27-12 x 250 2°-12 x 2.250[1 3/4™-12 x 2.250{1 3/4-12 x 3500| 2624 | - | 875 -— 1688 305 | — — |- 2000{3,000|5.625 | 6813 |2
2.5001 7/8™-12 x 30002 1/2°~12 x 3.000(2 1/4-12 x 3,000/ 2 1/4°-12 x 4500] 3124 | — |1.000| — |2.062 375 | — — | - 2.250|3.250|5.875 | 7.063| =
1000 3/F—16 x 115 TV x 1125| 7/8-14 x 1125| 7/8°-14 x 1875 1499 | 2562 | .500| 250 | 875 — [ 50 2969 | 2.500 1.375 | 2375 5.250 | 6.594
1375 1™-14 x 1.625(1 3/8"-12 x 1625(1 1/4°-12 x 1.625| 1 1/4"~12 x 2.500( 1999 | 2562 | .625| 250 |1.125 - | 500 2969 | 2.500 1625 | 2.625|5.500 | 6.844
1750(1 17412 x 2.000(1 3/4"-12 x 2.000(1 1/2'~12 x 2.000] 1 1/2'~12 x 3.000| 2374 | 3267 | 750 | 312 [1.500 -— | 500 3734 | 3000 1875 | 2875 |5.750 | 7.094
500020001 1/2-12 x 2250{  2'-12 x 2250/1 3/#°-12 x 2501 3/4'~12 x 3.500( 2624 | 3812 | 875 | 312 |1.688 |5.500| 1/2 | 625 | 1.750|1.250 | .594 | 750 | - | .500 |4500(5.250 3,000 4101 | 4312 | 3750 [5.5001.000 | .500 | 7500 | 2.000|3.000 (5875 |7.219
25001 7/8"-12 x 30002 1/2°-12 x 3.000(2 1/4°-12 x 3.000{ 2 1/4°-12 x 4500| 3124 | 3812 |1.000| 312 |2.062 -— | 50 4312 | 3750 2.250| 3.250{6.125 | 7469
3.000(2 1/4°-12 x 3500 3™-12 x 3500(2 3/4-12 x 3500(2 3/4°-12 x 5500| 3.749 | —— 1.000| -— |2.625 50 | - —| - 2.250|3.250{6.125 | 7469
3.500(2 1/2°-12 x 35003 1/2°-12 x 3500(3 1/4°-12 x 3500/ 3 1/4°-12 x 6.500] 4.249 | —— |1.000| -— |3.000 500 | -—- — | --- 2.250]3.2506.125 | 7.469
13| 714 x 1.625(1 3/812 x 1625(1 1/4—12 x 1.625| 1 1/4°~12 x 2.500( 1999 | 3.267 | 625 312 [1.125 625 — [ 500 3734 3000 1625 2.750| 5.875 | 7.344
1750(1 1/8°-12 x 2.000(1 3/4°-12 x 20001 1/2'~12 x 2.000] 1 1/2’12 x 3.000| 2374 | 3267 | 750 | 312 [1.500 7 -— | 50 3734 | 3,000 1875 3,000| 6125 | 7.594
2000(1 1/2-12 x 2250 7™-12 x 2.250(1 3/4-12 x 2.250(1 3/#°-12 x 3500| 2.624 | 3812 | 875| 312 |1.688 625 -— | 50 4312 | 3750 2000{3:125 |6.250 | 7.719
6.000 |2500(1 7/8-12 x 3000[2 1/2°-12 x 3.000[2 1/4°-12 x 3.000( 2 1/4"-12 x 4500| 3124 | 3812 |1.000| 312 2062 6.500 | 3/# | 625 |2.000|1.500| 594 | 750 | -— | 500 |5.000{6.250| 3250 4.879| 4312 | 3.750 |6.500|1.375 | 500 |9.250 | 2.250| 3,375 |6.500 | 7.969
3000(2 1/4°-12 x 3500 3'-12 x 3500(2 3/4"-12 x 3500|2 3/4"-12 x 5.500| 3749 | 4700 [1.000| 375 | 2625 625 -— | 50 5,562 | 4500 2250 3.375 |6.500 { 7.969
3.5002 1/2'-12 x 35003 1/2°-12 x 3500(3 1/4°-12 x 3500| 3 1/4"-12 x 6.500] 4.249 | 5.200 |1.000| .375 | 3,000 625 - | 50 6,062 | 5.000 2.250| 3,3756.500 | 7.969
4000 312 x 4000 4°-12 x 4.000[3 3/4°-12 x 4000)3 3/4™-12 x 7.500( 4749 | —— [1.000 | -— 3375 750 50 | — — | - 2.250| 3.3756.500 | 7.969
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